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The Further Adventures of Zorro
Inland they tramped, mile after mile...
Chapter 2: Pedro the Boaster
Chapter 3: Sudden Turmoil

Chapter 4: Fray Felipe Makes a Vow
Chapter 5: Zorro Takes the Trail

11:03
13:34

9:13
15:57
12:05
15:20
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The man was exhausted. He staggered forward...

Chapter 6: Zorro Strikes

Chapter 7: Sefor Zorro's Daring
Chapter 8: The Goblet

Chapter 9: Love and Mystery
Chapter 10: A Dead Pirate
Chapter 11: Zorro Walks the Plank
Barbados had hurried to the rail...

3:49
9:30
13:37
13:23
7:52
9:27
10:18
10:48
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Chapter 12: To the Rescue
Chapter 13: Tragedy at a Distance
Chapter 14: Out of the Depths
Chapter 15: A Show of Gratitude
Zorro rested a short time longer...
Chapter 16: Singing Caballeros
Chapter 17: A Wild Ride

Chapter 18: Hope is Crushed Again

7:23
8:35
10:21
8:27
7:49
12:53
10:26
12:00




N
S lof (ol s W

N
©

I I I I IR
Sl e[S &)@ S]] =

N

©

Chapter 19: Double-Faced
Chapter 20: The Unexpected
Chapter 21: Face to Face

Chapter 22: A Price to be Paid
Chapter 23: The Seforita Plots Also
Chapter 24: Into the Open
Chapter 25: At the Presidio

9:28
9:47
6:29
14:38
15:52
10:07
10:25
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Chapter 26: Helplessness

Chapter 27: Fray Felipe Uses His Wit
There was a sudden jostling in the crowd...
Chapter 28: Unexpected Help

Chapter 29: The Plight of Ruiz

Chapter 30: Fray Felipe Gets His Goblet
Chapter 31: ‘Meal Mush and Goat's Milk!”
The moonlight came again.

12:27
10:01
11:37
11:26
10:18

9:16
11:58

2:15

Total time: 6:30:17




Bill Homewood is well known for his innumerable television
performances and leading credits in the West End and for
the RSC. His other recordings for Naxos AudioBooks include
She, Tom Jones, The Red & the Black, The Three Musketeers,
The Hunchback of Notre Dame, the Four Just Men series and
Les Misérables.
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Jaroslav Hasek

The Good Soldier Svejk
Read by David Horovitch

Sir Arthur Conan Doyle
The Adventures of
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od by Rupert Degas
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Arthur Conan Doyle

The Adventures of Brigadier Gerard
Read by Rupert Degas
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Alexandre Dumas
The Man in the Iron Mask
Read by Bill Homewood
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